November 10, 2020
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior Vice President
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Drawings FM-15A Flow Diagram Reactor Building Closed Loop Cooling 67
FM-20A Flow Diagram Residual Heat Removal System 10 72
FM-20B Flow Diagram Residual Heat Removal System 10 73
FM-48A Flow Diagram Standby Gas Treatment System 01-125 32
FM-93A Flow Diagram Fuel Oil Line Emergency Diesel Generators
System 93
22
FM-941 Flow Diagram Air Start-Up Lines Emergency Diesel
Generators System 93
13
FM-94A Flow Diagram Air Start-up Lines Emergency Diesel
Generators
13
Procedures OP-13 Residual Heat Removal System 98
OP-13C Residual Heat Removal System  16
OP-20 Standby Gas Treatment System 41
OP-22 Diesel Generator Emergency Power 69
OP-30B Decay Heat Removal System 20
OP-40 Reactor Building Closed Loop Cooling 53
OSP-30B.001 Operation of the Decay Heat Removal Standby Diesel
Generator
7
71111.05 Corrective Action
Documents
04371127
Fire Plans
PFP-PWR 33 Pump Rooms (Screenwell)/Elevation 255’ Fire Area/Zone
XII/SP-1, XIII/SP-2, IB/FP-1, FP-3
2
PFP-PWR14 Crescent Area-East/Elev.227', 242' Fire Area/Zone XVII/RB-
1E
3
PFP-PWR18 Drywell Elevation 268’ Fire Area/Zone XIV/PC-1 0
PFP-PWR27 Reactor Building / Elevation 344’ Fire Area/Zone IX/RB-1A 0
PFP-PWR28 Reactor Building / Elevation 369’, Fire Area/Zone IX/RB-1A 0
PFP-PWR42 Turbine Building North/Elev. 252' Fire Area/Zone IE/TB-1 3
PFP-PWR43  Turbine Building-South Elev. 252' Fire Area/Zone IE/TB-1 3
PFP-PWR45 Turbine Building-North/Elev. 272' Fire Area/Zone IE/TB-1 07
PFP-PWR46 Turbine Building-South/Elev. 272' Fire Area/Zone IE/TB-1, 5
13
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
OR-2
Procedures OP-AA-201-003 Fire Drill Performance 17
71111.07A Drawings 4.95-15 Heat Exchanger Plugging Map 15E-1C RBCLC 3
Procedures SP-01.25  Reactor Building Closed Loop Cooling Sampling and Analysis 21
SP-04.03 Service and Circulating water Systems Chemical Treatment 19
Work Orders 04682358
71111.08G Corrective Action
Documents
CR-JAF-2008-3311  09/23/2008
4138318  Through Wall Leak on ESW Line 3-WES-151-136 05/16/18
NDE Reports APR-R24-02 Safe End to Nozzle  09/21/2020
B20MT046 3" Pipe / Valve 10/01/2020
B20PT026 Valve to Elbow W2 and Elbow to Pipe W4 10/01/2020
CISI-VT-20-001 IWE General Exam Torus interior RB 227 to 272 09/24/2020
CISI-VT-20-002 IWE General Exam RF Cavity 340-369 09/21/2020
CISI-VT-20-003 IWE General Exam Torus supports RB 227 09/21/2020
CISI-VT-20-004  IWE General Exam RB 326 - 344 09/24/2020
CISI-VT-20-005 IWE General Exam RB 227-272 09/21/2020
CISI-VT-20-006 IWE General Exam RB 344 - 369 09/20/2020
CISI-VT-20-007 IWE General Exam RB 300 - 326 09/24/2020
CISI-VT-20-008 IWE General Exam RB 272 -300 09/24/2020
CISI-VT-20-013 IWE General Exam Drywell Dome RF 369 09/24/2020
CISI-VT-20-015 Drywell Head Bolting 09/24/2020
ISI-PT-20-001 Instrumentation Nozzle Weld 09/18/2020
ISI-UT-20-004 Nozzle to Cap Overlay 09/22/2020
ISI-UT-20-015 Valve to Elbow 09/24/2020
J1R24-VEN-001 Valve to Tee Weld Overlay 09/22/2020
J1R24-VEN-005 Nozzle Inner Radius 09/22/2020
Work Orders 04937146 Replace 13MOV-131 in R24 07/21/2020
71111.11Q Miscellaneous N-JF-OPS-LORT-
DFWLC-2005
Requalification Guide for DFWLC Mod 20-05 0
71111.12 Miscellaneous Purchase Order
0714821
EDG A & C Fuel Oil Receipt 34461
Purchase Order
0725006
EDG B & D Fuel Oil Receipt 35606
14
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Purchase Order
0726089
EDG A & C Fuel Oil Receipt 35610
Procedures AP-15.12  Receiving Inspection for Dedication of No. 2 Diesel Fuel Oil 9
ER-AA-450 Structures Monitoring 9
NO-AA-30 Independent Inspection Process Description 7
ST-15B Suppression Chamber and Drywell Deterioration Inspection 11
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
04359266
04361956
Drawings 2.04-30 RFP Turbine Control Diagram C
FM-27B
Flow Diagram Control Rod Drive System 03 35
Miscellaneous G080-0056 Hydraulic Control Unit Part No’s 729E950 G1 thru G6 1
Procedures AOP-27 Control Rod Malfunction 15
MP-004.01 Disassembly of Reactor Vessel for Refueling (ISI) 47
OP-13D RHR – Shutdown Cooling 37
OP-25 Control Rod Drive Hydraulic System 093
OP-30A Refueling Water Level Control 24
OP-43A 125 VDC Power System 32
OP-65 Startup and Shutdown Procedures 127
Work Orders 05068725
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04109193